Description:

Item number:

GTIN:

Customs tariff number:
Shape:

Width (mm):
Depth/Length (mm):
Net weight (kg):
Gross weight (kg):
Material:

Colour:

Area of application:
Warranty:

Brand:

ETIM Class Code:

Barrier tape
ASB-RW
4250912310827
39201089
rectangular

80

5000

1,315

1,679
Polyethylene
red - white
indoor and outdoor use
1 year

Crash Stop
EC001496




